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POS.
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0201
0202
0203
0301
0302
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
9401
9402

SUPER RM

COD.
4-103215
263496
360379
459897
3601563
460013
360018
4-101443
4-101422
421227
4-102536
421096
5-100855
3-00386
87221002
454832
354939
33016482
35016483
36016680
33009297
35016483
5-100804
87220652
4-102489
4-102493
4-102490
4-102491
433675
3-00238
443431
323350
443367
339152
338300
444511
241484
5-100784
5-100807

DESCRIZIONE
RULLO
MANIGLIA
ASTA
MANIGLIA
PASTIGLIA
CONO
PERNO
POMOLO
MOLLA
VITE
RONDELLA
GHIERA

MANIGLIA COMPLETA
MICROINTERRUTTORE

POMOLO
DISCO
BOCCOLA
RONDELLA
RULLO
SUPPORTO
MOLLA
RULLO

MANIGLIA COMPLETA

MANIGLIA
CARTER
PERNO
PERNO
PERNO
REGOLATORE
RACCORDO
RACCORDO
CAVALLOTTIO
RACCORDO
FLANGIA
FLANGIA
RACCORDO

KIT GUATNIZIONI

CILINDRO
VALVOLA

DESCRIPTION
ROLLER
HANDLE
SHAFT
HANDLE

PIN

CONE

PIN

KNOB

SPRING
SCREW
WASHER

NUT

HANDLE ASS.Y
MICROSWITCH
KNOB

DISK
BUSHING
WASHER
ROLLER
SUPPORT
SPRING
ROLLER
HANDLE ASS.Y
HANDLE
CARTER

PIN

PIN

PIN
REGULATOR
FITTING
FITTING
U-BOLT
FITTING
FLANGE
FLANGE
FITTING

SEALS KIT
CYLINDER
VALVE
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SCHEMA IMPIANTO PNEUMATICO
37 Valvola comando cilindro
38 Cilindro
39 Valvola comando salita
40 Valvola comando discesa

COMPRESSED AIR LAYOUT
37 Cylinder control valve
38 Cylinder
39 Up control valve
40 Down control valve

SCHEMA CIRCUIT PNEUMATIQUE
37 Soupape de commande du vérin
38 Vérin
39 Soupape de commande de la montée
40 Soupape de commande de la descente

o4x1

PNEUMATIKPLAN

37 Zylinder-Steuerventil
38 Zylinder

39 Heben-Steuerventil

40 Senken-Steuerventil

ESQUEMA DE LA

INSTALACION NEUMATICA
37 Vélvula de mando cilindro

38 Cilindro

39 Valvula de mando subida
40 Valvula de mando bajada

TR @9

o4x1

TS

o4x1

a6x1

© o6x1
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